1

2

AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY

BOOK LIST
Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ
2024
AUTOMOTIVE PRINCIPLES, DIAGNOSIS 978-0-13-525727-2 PEARSON
& SERVICE 6TH EDITION
BOOK TOTAL

AUTOMOTIVE TOOL KIT MATCO TOOLS

BOOKS & TOOLS TOTAL

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

S 245.00
S 245.00
S 1,240.00
S 1,485.00

Effective 6/13/2023



COLLISION REPAIR AND REFINISHING
3RD EDITION

COLLISION REPAIR TOOLKIT

OPTIONAL
TOOL BAG

COLLISION REPAIR
BOOK LIST
Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ
2024

978130-594-9942 CENGAGE S 185.00

BOOK TOTAL S 185.00

MATCO TOOLS S 1,285.00

BOOKS & TOOLSTOTAL S 1,470.00

MATCO TOOLS S 125.00

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

updated : 6/15/2023



HEAVY DUTY TRUCK SYSTEMS
7TH EDITION TEXTBOOK
MEDIUM DUTY TRUCK SYSTEMS

6TH EDITION TEXTBOOK

DIESEL TOOL KIT

OPTIONAL
TOOL BAG

DIESEL TECHNOLOGY

BOOK LIST
Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ
2024
978-1-337-78710-9 CENGAGE
978-0-357-35854-2 CENGAGE

BOOK TOTAL

MATCO TOOLS

BOOKS & TOOLS TOTAL

MATCO TOOLS

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

165.00

160.00

325.00

1,290.00

1,615.00

125.00

date updated : 7/20/2023



DELMAR'S STANDARD TEXTBOOK OF
ELECTRICITY 7TH EDITION

NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE

2023 EDITION

NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE TABS
2023 EDITION

WIRING RESIDENTIAL 21ST EDITION
WIRING COMMERCIAL 18TH EDITION

ELECTRICIAN TOOL KIT

ELECTRICIAN
BOOK LIST

Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ

2024

978-1-337-90034-8
978-1-4559-2936-8
979-89-86422-10-7

978-0-357-76696-5
978-0-357-76710-8

CENGAGE S 180.00
CENGAGE S 135.00
CENGAGE S 30.00
CENGAGE S 140.00
CENGAGE S 135.00
BOOKTOTAL § 620.00
TECHSOURCETOOLS  $ 620.00

BOOKS & TOOLS TOTAL S  1,240.00

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Effective : 7/20/23
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HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR CONDITIONING, AND

REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING
TECHNOLOGY 9TH EDITION

REFRIGERATION

AIR CONDITIONING, REFRIGERATION & HEATING WORKBOOKS:

ARD/ ARE 101 WORKBOOK
ARD/ ARE 102 WORKBOOK
ARD/ ARE 103 WORKBOOK
ARD/ ARE 104 WORKBOOK

EPA MANUAL

HVAC TOOLKIT

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

BOOK LIST
Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ
2024
978-035-712-2273 CENGAGE S 190.00
CUSTOM oDS S 50.00
CUSTOM oDS S 50.00
CUSTOM oDS S 50.00
CUSTOM oDS S 50.00
MODULE 0200 VGI S 20.00
BOOK TOTAL S 410.00
TECHSOURCETOOLS $ 1,020.00

BOOKS & TOOLS TOTAL S  1,430.00

* PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Effective : 1/5/2024



CENGAGE UNLIMITED

CPR MASK

CCMA EXAM REGISTRATION

OPTIONAL
LAPTOP

MEDICAL ASSISTANT

BOOK LIST
Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ
2024
ONLINE CENGAGE
CPR-0001 LIFESAVERS
ONLINE NHA
BOOK TOTAL
TECH TO SCHOOL

BOOKS & LAPTOP TOTAL

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

updated : 5/1/2023

320.00

25.00

180.00

v »n v wun

525.00

335.00

wn|n

860.00



PHARMACY TECHNICIAN COMPREHENSIVE
APPROACH - 3RD EDITION

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN COMPREHENSIVE
APPROACH - 3RD EDITION WORKBOOK
2023 NURSES DRUG HANDBOOK
PHARMACOLOGY: AN INTRODUCTION

7TH EDITION

REGISTRATION FOR FINGER PRINTING
DOSAGE CALCULATIONS 9TH EDITION
CERTIFICATION REVIEW FOR PHARMACY
TECHNICIANS 9TH EDITION

BOOKS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN
BOOK LIST
Pennco Tech Blackwood, NJ
2024

978-1-305-09308-9
978-1-305-09311-9

978-1-97518-336-3
978-007-351-3812

ONLINE
978-143-905-8473
978-146-850-7300

CENGAGE

CENGAGE

WOLTERS
MCGRAW-HILL

NJ BD

CENGAGE
AUTHORHOUSE

BOOK TOTAL

215.00

55.00

75.00
150.00

165.00
135.00
85.00

880.00

updated : 11/3/2022
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